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Landes-Schiutzenverband fiir Niederosterreich

LSpL Gewehr Rahberger Wolfgang, Woétzling 17, 3233 Kilb,
Telefon 0664 4625066, rahberger.wolfgang@aon.at Ispl-lgkk@Isvnoe.at

4 Landerkampf NO-B-Stmk-W

Jungschitzinnen

1. 237 Schindlecker Melanie Wien 101.5102.3 99.5102.8 - - 406.1
2. 204 Folzer Verona Steiermark 98.0 98.6 98.5 99.8 - - 394.9
3. 091 Lesk Katharina Niederosterreich 99.6 96.2 96.2 96.4 - - 388.4
4. 205 Masoma Nazari Steiermark 95.6 959 98.6 97.3 - - 387.4
5. 001 Tober Anna Niederosterreich 89.2 83.8 87.3 86.6 - - 346.9
Jungschitzen
1. 104 Henikl Thanakorn Niederosterreich 96.2 94.1 98.1 97.6 - - 386.0
Junioren
1. 202 Glitzner Thomas Steiermark 94,9 98,5 98.5101.8 100.2 100.5 594.4
2. 051 Wimmer Robert Niederosterreich 98.7 100.4 98.7 96.1 100.9 99.1 593.9
3. 201 Neuburger Thomas  Steiermark 97.9 9591004 97.4 98.9 98.8 589.3
4, 203 Kaufmann David Steiermark 95.0 100.4 102.2 96.0 97.5 96.5 587.6
5. 032 Eder Roman Niederosterreich 940 976 98.8 975 96.6 95.5 580.0
6. 137 Huitterer Alexander  Niederdsterreich 96.5 999 994 905 96.2 97.0 579.5
Frauen
1. 211 Jansenberger Anna  Steiermark 102.6 101.3 101.9 1015 - - 407.3
2. 105 Halbartschlager Sarah Niederdsterreich 97.6 97.3102.4 101.7 - - 399.0
3. 017 Hofling Sandra Niederdsterreich 97.8 100.1 99.8 100.5 - - 398.2
4, 212 Reiter Christine Steiermark 96.9 98.5 98.7 100.2 - - 394.3
5. 031 Hermanek Angelika Niederdsterreich 97.4 98.2 955 100.5 - - 391.6
6. 233 Braun Sabine-Edith  Wien 944 98.2 96.1 94.9 - - 383.6
Manner
1. 206 Neuburger Martin Steiermark 102.0 103.9 104.1 102.4 103.5 100.6 616.5
2. 077 Gansch Leopold Niederosterreich 102.1 98.1102.5 101.0 102.3 98.4 604.4
3. 005 Karner Andreas Nieder0sterreich 101.1 100.3 100.4 100.4 101.2 100.1 603.5
4, 208 Mazillo Harald Steiermark 100.1 100.4 99.6 99.7 99.4 99.6 598.8
5. 227 Heidegger Daniel Wien 98.6 99.0 100.5 99.5 99.3 100.5 597.4
6. 106 Prinz Gerhard Niederosterreich 102.8 100.0 97.8 100.5 98.7 97.1 596.9
7. 200 Geisler Michael Steiermark 99.5 100.1 97.8 100.6 101.2 97.2 596.4
8. 207 Pillhofer Philipp Steiermark 100.4 101.0 97.6 96.8 100.9 98.2 594.9
9. 033 Fessl Sebastian Niederdsterreich 99.5 99.8101.9 99.8 98.0 95.6 594.6
10. 226 lIvellio-Vellin Phillip  Wien 96.5 98.0 94.2 96.5 97.2 102.0 584.4
11. 140 Kellner Philip Niederosterreich 97.1 96.1 956 956 96.1 96.4 576.9
12. 141 Fehringer Michael Niederdsterreich 92.1 88.6 84.7 839 90.0 895 528.8
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166 Tauchner Grete
067 Hipfinger Maria

020 Schweighofer Beate

218 Hollerer Brigitta
009 Stockmann Sabine

215 Folzer Karl-Heinz
011 Gassner Wolfgang
053 Seitner Gerhard
214 Lamprecht Peter
230 Pezzei Florian
228 Liptak Jaroslav
064 Regner Wolfgang
216 Hausegger Harald
012 Kallberger Peter
056 Hartl Josef

. 169 Kirchberger Paul
. 103 Prinz Franz

236 Motlicek Rudolf

019 Schweighofer Franz

225 Perdich Peter
229 Smehlik Norbert

. 142 Herzog Josef

002 Kroiss Andreas

018 Schweighofer Roman

234 Mayer Christian

220 Schrempf Wilhelm
223 Sautner Konrad
074 Schldgl Hermann
231 Tauber Alfred

221 Pressl Rudolf

172 Reichl Norbert
066 Gottschalk Harald
037 Paternoster Franz
073 Karl Helmut

040 Klemisch Johann

. 222 Mosbacher Siegfried

224 Ranzinger Werner
024 Rainer Hannes

Seniorinnen 1

Niederosterreich
Nieder0sterreich
Niederosterreich
Steiermark

Niederdsterreich

Steiermark
Niederosterreich
Nieder0sterreich
Steiermark
Wien

Wien
Niederosterreich
Steiermark
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Wien
Niederosterreich
Wien

Wien
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Wien

Steiermark
Burgenland
Nieder0sterreich
Wien
Steiermark
Nieder0sterreich
Niederdsterreich
Niederdsterreich
Niederosterreich
Niederosterreich
Steiermark
Wien
Niederdsterreich

97.4 98.0100.4 98.0
942 955 98,5 98.6
939 98.2 97.1 935
88.5 91.0 948 922
90.9 90.3 925 91.0

Senioren 1

98.1 101.8 101.8 101.1
99.3 102.8 100.3 100.1
97.0 101.1 99.5103.3
97.2 99.4100.4 99.8
98.9 100.2 100.7 95.5
99.7 97.2 99.7 97.7
99.3101.4 954 979
98.7 98.1 96.8 984
99.6 99.6 94.6 97.1
97.3 94.8101.7 97.0
98.2 979 972 974
98.1 96.9 974 96.9
97.2 954 97.2 98.1
97.7 954 934 95.1
96.5 93.7 938 96.0
925 918 959 994
91.8 921 96.2 96.0
87.6 90.0 958 98.8
934 91.0 923 95.1
875 852 854 90.8

Senioren 2

99.8 99.8 101.0 101.5
99.8 100.4 97.7 100.7
99.1 96.2 979 98.1
97.1 99.2 96.0 985
95.0 974 999 974
97.8 96.2 97.3 94.6
943 947 979 97.7
929 975 925 96.6
88.1 96.8 97.6 94.7
952 93.8 94.0 9338
91.2 932 938 936
91.2 915 93.6 912
934 865 91.8 86.8

Lspl Gewehr

Rahberger Wolfgang

393.8
386.8
382.7
366.5
364.7

402.8
402.5
400.9
396.8
395.3
394.3
394.0
392.0
390.9
390.8
390.7
389.3
387.9
381.6
380.0
379.6
376.1
372.2
371.8
348.9

402.1
398.6
391.3
390.8
389.7
385.9
384.6
379.5
377.2
376.8
371.8
367.5
358.5



